
Subject: Looking for a CAD designer
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 11/29/2017 03:10 PM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
BCC: Alan Johnson <AlanJ@victory-group.com>, Alan Johnson <alan@victory-
group.com>, Anthony Bilas <margery.bilas@gmail.com>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie"
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, Bob Iannessa
<bob.iannessa@avisonyoung.com>, Dan Salas
<dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>, Dan Salas <danny@longbeachcruises.com>,
Eric Eisenberg <ericeoban@gmail.com>, Eric Eisenberg <ericoban@msn.com>,
Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>, Greg Morena
<gregmorena@gmail.com>, James Brown <jbbeer@msn.com>, Jonathan
Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Karen Wilkinson-Jurisic
<kwilkinson@dhs.lacounty.gov>, Morris Warschaw
<morris_warschaw@hotmail.com>, Nilda Parrado Langston
<nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Randy Weston <randy@wellingtonsigns.com>,
Roger Cosgrove <rcosgrove@polahs.net>, Vince DiMeglio
<vinced55@yahoo.com>, Warren Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Warren
Hsiao <warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>

Hello all, 

In order to move forward with the sidewalk/street dining consideration, I'm
actively looking for someone who can draw out some drawings I can add to the
pilot program request. 

Please email me any contact you may have.

Thank you.

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com
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